VELUM ng - Wettfahrt

Zurich-LC

ausgeschr. Wettfahrten:

Langstreckenregatta

Auswertung: Swisssailing Bruno Frank
17.07.2016 - 10:11:13

Ruf Langstrecken-Cup

ABC

Ergebnis
Wettfahrten: 1,2,3,4,5

Gruppe: S3 (ORCint) Wettfahrten: SCPf, ZSC, SVK, ZYC, SYH

G- SEGELNR BOOTSNAME

PL

1 SUI 3410
2 SUI 696
3 SuI8713

4 SUI 30

5 SUI 243

6 SUI12

7 SUI 555

8 SUI70

9 SUI 208

10

11
12

13
14
15

SUI 242

SuUl 228
Sul 157

SuUl19
SUI 1673

SuUl 484
16 SUI 777
17 SUI 1062
17 SUI 432

17 SUI 423

SUBITO
SAPHIRA
SURFIN

BOHOMO
PAUA
EVITA

PLAYMATE

BLACK
MERLIN

SOLAYA

1001 NACHT

BELUGA
SILENZIO It

LIZA
SARASOTA
ANGELINA

LUCKY
MACKY

MONIQUE
ANNE V

LIBERTE

RELIANCE

STEUERMANN/-

FRAU
Kagi, Rudolf

Ehrat, Werner

Aschwanden,
Melchior

Zwyssig, German

Bébler, Serafin
Stucki, Fredi
Stockar, Martin
Raths, Oliver
Stocker, Jirg

Widmer, Beat

Frank, Rudolf
Graf, Regina

Schwengeler,
Beat

Dudzik, Peter

Bernauer,
Wolfgang

Frei, Thomas
Butz, Konrad
Weber, Moritz

Korpela, Alexis
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BOOTSTYP

Grand Soleil
341

Hanse 315
Finngulf 31

Sunbeam
30.1

Dehler 35
SQ

Aphrodite
101

Aphrodite
101

Tofinou 9.5

Aphrodite
101

Aphrodite
101

First 28
Banner 28

Aphrodite
101

Dufour 3800

Aphrodite
101

Mak Seven
C.

C&C 30E
Aphrodite
101

Aphrodite
101

CLUB

SCPf
SCPf
YCR

SCPf

SCRG

SCE

ZYC

ZYC

ZSC/SCOzZ

ZYC

SCOz
SVT

ZSC
SCPf
SCSta

SCE

ZYC

SCE

RVS
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Hauptsponsor

PKT PKT PKT PKT

(SCPY)
63.00
19.00
48.00

34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

77.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

(zsc)
91.00
65.00
71.00

58.00
51.00
84.00
0.00
38.00
78.00

5.00

0.00
0.00

45.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
5.00
5.00

5.00

(SVK)
42.00
54.00
79.00

67.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

30.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

5.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

(Zyc)
109.50
0.00
0.00

0.00
75.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
7.50

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

PKT

G- G-

(SYH) PKTE PL

34.00
63.00

0.00

24.00

0.00

0.00

83.00

15.00

0.00

73.00

0.00

54.00

0.00

44.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

339.50 1
201.00 2
198.00 3

183.00 4

126.00 5

84.00 6

83.00 7

83.00 8

78.00 9

78.00 10

11
12

13
14
15

77.00
54.00

45.00
44.00

7.50
5.00 16
5.00 17
5.00 17

5.00 17
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